
JAN – APRIL 2017 

PROGRESS EXAM SCHEDULE (WEEKS 1 – 14) 

MIDSEMESTER BREAK: MONDAY, FEBRUARY 27 
 

 

 

Vet Prep  

Exam I  Exam II Exam III Exam IV  Exam II Exam III Exam   
Wed Feb 1 Fri Feb 24 Wed Mar 22 Fri April 14  Mon Nov 4 Mon Dec 9   

(8 am-10 am) (9 am-11 am) (2 pm-4 pm) (1 pm-3 pm)  (1:00-3:00 pm) (1:00-3:00 pm)   

Exam Center Exam Center Exam Center Exam Center  Exam Center 24 Hr Reading 

Room 

  

  



JAN – APRIL 2017 

PROGRESS EXAM SCHEDULE (WEEKS 1 – 14) 

MIDSEMESTER BREAK: MONDAY, FEBRUARY 27 
 

 

 

Semester I 

 Exam I Exam II Exam III 
Physiology I 

 

 

 

Micro Anatomy 

Fri Jan 27  

(1 pm-2 pm) 

Exam Center 
 

Mon Jan 30 

Wed Mar 1 

(1 pm-2 pm) 

Exam Center 
 

Mon Feb 20 

Mon Mar 27 

(1 pm-2 pm) 

Exam Center 
 

Wed Mar 22 

 (11:10-12:10 am) (11:10-12:10 am) (11:10-12:10 am) 

 Exam Center Exam Center Exam Center 

    

Gross Anatomy I Fri Feb 3 Fri Feb 24 Fri Mar 3 

 (7:50-8:50 am) (1:00 - 4:30 pm) (7:50-8:50 am) 

 Exam Center 

 

Anatomy Lab  Exam Center 

Principles of 

Infectious 

Diseases 

 

 

Mon Feb 6 

(7:50-8:50 am) 

Exam Center 

 

 

Wed Mar 15 

(1 pm-2 pm) 

Exam Center 

 

 

 

Veterinary 

Professional 

Foundations I 

Mon Mar 6 

(7:50-8:50 am) 

Exam Center  

  

    

Gross Anatomy I 

Lab Final  

Fri April 14 

(1:00 - 4:30 pm) 

Anatomy Lab 

  

    

    

    

    

    

    
  



JAN – APRIL 2017 

PROGRESS EXAM SCHEDULE (WEEKS 1 – 14) 

MIDSEMESTER BREAK: MONDAY, FEBRUARY 27 
 

 

 

Semester II 

 Exam I Exam II Exam III 
Physiology II Mon Jan 30 Wed Feb 22 Mon Mar 20 

 (7:50-8:50 am) (7:50-8:50 am) (11:10 -12:10 am) 

 Exam Center Exam Center Exam Center 

    

Gross Anatomy II Fri Feb 3 Fri Mar 10 Fri Mar 31 

 (1:00-4:30 pm) (1:00-4:30 pm) (1:00-4:30 pm) 

 Anatomy Lab Anatomy Lab Anatomy Lab 

    

Parasitology Wed Feb 8 Wed Mar 1 Wed Mar 29 

 (7:50-8:50 am) (7:50-8:50 am) (7:50-8:50 am) 

 Exam Center Exam Center Exam Center 
 

Immunology 

 

Thurs Feb 16 

 

Fri Mar 24 

 (7:50-8:50 am) (11:10 -12:10 am) 

 Exam Center Exam Center 
  



JAN – APRIL 2017 

PROGRESS EXAM SCHEDULE (WEEKS 1 – 14) 

MIDSEMESTER BREAK: MONDAY, FEBRUARY 27 
 

 

 

Semester III 

 Exam I Exam II Exam III 
Pathology I  

 

 

 

Bacteriology  

 

Tues Jan 31 

(7:50-8:50 am) 

Exam Center 

 

Fri Feb 3 

(1 pm-2 pm) 

Exam Center 

Thurs Feb 23 

(11:10-12:10 am) 

Exam Center 

 

Fri Mar 3  

(1 pm-2 pm) 

Exam Center 

Tues Mar 28 

(7:50-8:50 am) 

Exam Center 

 

Fri Mar 31 

(7:50 -8:50 am) 

Exam Center 

 

Virology 

 

 

 

Pharmacology  

Mon Feb 13 

(11:10 -12:10 am) 

Exam Center 
 

Tues Feb 21 

Tues Mar 14 

(11:10 -12:10 am) 

Exam Center 
 

Wed Mar 22 

 

 (7:50-8:50 am) (7:50-8:50 am)  

 Exam Center Exam Center  

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



JAN – APRIL 2017 

PROGRESS EXAM SCHEDULE (WEEKS 1 – 14) 

MIDSEMESTER BREAK: MONDAY, FEBRUARY 27 
 

 

 

Semester IV 

 Exam I Exam II  
Veterinary Public 

Health & 

Epidemiology 

Wed Feb 1 Mon Mar 13  

(11:10-11:55 am)  (7:50-9:05 am)   

Exam Center Exam Center  

    

Applied Animal 

Nutrition 

Tues Feb 7 Thurs Mar 9  

(11:10-12:10 pm) (7:50-8:50 am)  

 Exam Center Exam Center  

    

Pathology II 

 

 

 

Clinical Pathology 

Fri Feb 10 

(1:00-2:00 pm) 

Exam Center 
 

Fri Feb 17 

Tues Mar 21 

(11:10-12:10 pm) 

Exam Center 

 

Fri Mar 24 

 

 (1:00-2:00 pm) (7:50-8:50 am)  

 Exam Center Exam Center  

    

Pathology II Lab 

Final 

Mon April 10 

(8:00-9:00 am) 

  

 Exam Center   

    

Clinical Pathology 

Lab Final 

Fri April 14 

(8:00-9:00 am) 

  

 Exam Center 
 

 

 

 

 

 



JAN – APRIL 2017 

PROGRESS EXAM SCHEDULE (WEEKS 1 – 14) 

MIDSEMESTER BREAK: MONDAY, FEBRUARY 27 
 

 

 

Semester V 
  

Exam I 

 

Exam II 

 

Small Animal 

Medicine I 

 

Thurs Feb 9 Mon Mar 20  

(7:50-8:50 am) 

Exam Center 

(7:50-8:50 am) 

Exam Center 

 

    

Anesthesiology Fri Feb 17 Thurs Mar 23  

 (7:50-8:50 am) (7:50-8:50 am)  

 Exam Center Exam Center  

    

Toxicology Tues Feb 21 Thurs Mar 30  

(11:10-12:10 pm) (11:10-12:10 pm)  

Exam Center Exam Center  

    

Diagnostic 

Imaging 

Thurs Feb 23 

(7:50-8:50 am) 

  

 Exam Center   

    

Anesthesiology 

Lab Final 

Mon April 10 

(10:00-10:40 am) 

 Exam Center 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

   

   



JAN – APRIL 2017 

PROGRESS EXAM SCHEDULE (WEEKS 1 – 14) 

MIDSEMESTER BREAK: MONDAY, FEBRUARY 27 
 

 

 

Semester VI  

 Exam I Exam II  

Large Animal 

Medicine I 

 

 

Small Animal 

Surgery 

 

 

Small Animal 

Medicine II 

 

Mon Feb 6 

(11:10-12:10 pm) 

Exam Center 

 

Thurs Feb 9 

(11:10-12:10 pm) 

Exam Center 

 

Mon Feb 13 

(7:50-8:50 am) 

Exam Center 

Tues Mar 14 

(7:50-8:50 am) 

Exam Center 

 

Mon Mar 20 

(2:00-3:00 pm) 

Exam Center 

 

Thurs Mar 23 

(11:10-12:10 pm) 

Exam Center 

 

    

Special Species Mon Feb 20 Final Wed April 12 

 (7:50-8:50 am) (7:50-9:50 am) 

 Exam Center Exam Center 
  



JAN – APRIL 2017 

PROGRESS EXAM SCHEDULE (WEEKS 1 – 14) 

MIDSEMESTER BREAK: MONDAY, FEBRUARY 27 
 

 

 

Semester VII 

 Exam I Exam II  
Large Animal 

Surgery 

 

 

Theriogenology  

 

 

 

Large Animal 

Medicine II 

 

 

Tues Feb 7 

(7:50-8:50 am) 

Exam Center 
 

Fri Feb 10 

(7:50-8:50 am) 

Exam Center 

 

Wed Feb 15 

(7:50-8:50 am) 

Exam Center 

Fri Mar 10 

(7:50-8:50 am) 

Exam Center 
 

Wed Mar 15 

(7:50-8:50 am) 

Exam Center 

 

Tues Mar 21 

(7:50-8:50 am) 

Exam Center 

 

    

    

   

    
 


